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T15 T16

A1 - 4 A2 - 3 B1 - 4 B2 - 3

C1 - 4 C2 - 3 D1 - 4 D2 - 3

2.00 E1 - 2 E3 - 4 F1 - 2 F3 - 4

H1 - 5

D2 - 4

H1 - 2

10.00 SEMI SEMI 5 TO 8 5 TO 8

11.01.2026

6.00

10.01.2026

10.00

QTR QTR QTR QTR

PQTR PQTR

Women Snooker Main Draw & Playing Schedule

12.00

4.00

12.00

2.00 E1 - 3 E2 - 4F1 - 3 F2 - 4

C1 - 2 C3 - 4 D1 - 2 D3 - 4

10.00

12.00

4.00

2.00 E1 - 4 E2 - 3 F1 - 4 F2 - 3

C1 - 3 C2 - 4D1 - 3

FINAL 3/4 TH X X3.00

PQTR PQTR

PQTR PQTR PQTR PQTR

2.00

4.00

12.00

6.00

10.00

6.00

09.01.2026

G1 - 3 G2 - 4H1 - 3 H2 - 4

H3 - 4

H2 - 5

A1 - 2 A3 - 4 B1 - 2 B3 - 4

H3 - 5 / 4 - 5

4.00 G1 - 2 G3 - 4

Simran Singh - MP

Manisha - RAJ

R.Umadevi - KAR
Ganga - RAJ Geeta - RAJ

Natasha Chetan - KAR

Rabiya Mohammed Ali - KER

GROUP - E
L.Shruthi - TN

Lea Rinpari - MIZ
GROUP - F

Ishika Shah - MP

Snenthra Babu - TN

Leisha Reddy - TLGN
GROUP - G GROUP - H

Aanya Patel - GUJ

Kanishka - PON

 National Billiards & Snooker Championship  - 2025 

GROUP - A GROUP - B
 ALL League Matches Best of Three Frames

Sushma Gautam Khanal - JKD
Shreenidhi.A - TN

Anupama Ramachandran - TN

Keerthana Pandian - KAR
GROUP - C

Priyanka Duarah - ASM
Imanti Bishnoi - RAJ

Amee Kamani - MP

GROUP - D

Anju Kumari - RAJ
Pooja Galundia - RAJ

N.Shubhangi Rao - ODI

Mokshita Balasaria - TLGN

Ishita - UKD

Shilpa Shanthappa - GOA Jiya Sehgal - PUN

10.00

Lavanya Sahu - CHTG Anushka Sharma - DEL

6.00

Vidhi Chamoli - RAJ

07.01.2026

A1 - 3 A2 - 4B1 - 3 B2 - 4

H2 - 3G1 - 4 G2 - 3 H1 - 4

Time

08.01.2026

x Samridhee Dugar - WB

Archna - RAJ

T13 T14


